
INGREDIENTS

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Crude Protein (min.)

Crude Fat (min.)

Crude Fiber (max.)

Calcium (min.)

Calcium (max.)

Phosphorus (min.)

Omega-3 Fatty Acids (min.)

Omega-6 Fatty Acids (min.)

23.00%

36.00%

12.00%

0.10%

0.60%

0.42%

16.96%

4.85%

IDEAL FOR: 
Underweight horses, performance horses, active, older horses

FEATURES:
GMO free, high fat, Omega-3 & 6 fatty acids

HELPS SUPPORT:
Healthy skin & coat, reducing inflammation, 
immune function support

OTHER CONSIDERATIONS
Gradually introduce flax by using as a top dressing or mixing with horse’s diet over 
the course of 5 to 7 days.

Not intended as a vitamin and mineral supplement and should be fed in 
conjunction with a Triple Crown feed.

Provide salt and plenty of fresh, clean water at all times. Keep product fresh in 
cool, dry storage. Examine product daily. DO NOT use if old, moldy or 
contaminated with insects.

1,000 lb. horse

TO SUPPLEMENT IN DIET

Triple Crown Naturals Golden Ground Flax is an excellent stabilized source of Omega-3 
fatty acids to help improve immune function and hair/hoof condition while helping to 
reduce inflammation in exercised and older horses.
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PROTEIN 23% • FAT 36% • FIBER 12% • 2,050 KCAL/LB
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FEEDING DIRECTIONS

Ground Golden Flax

25 LBS
(11.3 KG)

6 oz. – 1 lb. per day


