



#### **IDEAL FOR:**

Underweight horses, performance horses, active, older horses



### **FEATURES:**

GMO free, high fat, Omega-3 & 6 fatty acids



#### **HELPS SUPPORT:**

Healthy skin & coat, reducing inflammation, immune function support

Triple Crown Naturals Golden Ground Flax is an excellent stabilized source of Omega-3 fatty acids to help improve immune function and hair/hoof condition while helping to reduce inflammation in exercised and older horses.

PROTEIN 23% • FAT 36% • FIBER 12% • 2,050 KCAL/LB

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS	
Crude Protein (min.)	23.00%
Crude Fat (min.)	36.00%
Crude Fiber (max.)	12.00%
Calcium (min.)	0.10%
Calcium (max.)	0.60%
Phosphorus (min.)	0.42%
Omega-3 Fatty Acids (min.)	16.96%
Omega-6 Fatty Acids (min.)	4.85%

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Ground Golden Flax

## **FEEDING DIRECTIONS**

# TO SUPPLEMENT IN DIET

1,000 lb. horse 6 oz. - 1 lb. per day

#### OTHER CONSIDERATIONS

Gradually introduce flax by using as a top dressing or mixing with horse's diet over the course of 5 to 7 days.

Not intended as a vitamin and mineral supplement and should be fed in conjunction with a Triple Crown feed.

Provide salt and plenty of fresh, clean water at all times. Keep product fresh in cool, dry storage. Examine product daily. DO NOT use if old, moldy or contaminated with insects.